
0705 SWE

1093 SWE

0538 SWE

1074 SWE

1309 SWE

1081 SWE

0706 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:7

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, March 22, 2023 at  2:35 pm

MOD

COCHRAN, N TRUMAN E COE  8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

60th month = March

Base bal due - $5,259.97

Per da, d involved in car wreck/do 

not dismiss w/o talking to tst/3/16/tst

CRUZ, E RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

60th month = March

Base bal due $1,088.00

HILL, Y LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

60 days

BAUTISTA, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

MOD

MORALES, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Base Balance

60th month = Feb

Base bal due - $851.50

PIERRELOUIS, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 30, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HILL- STEPNEY, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

60th month = March

Base bal due - $5,478.00


