General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 30, 2023

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney		Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
0705	SWE	HILL- STEPNEY, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	60th month = March Base bal due - \$5,478.00
1093	SWE	PIERRELOUIS, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage	MOD
0538	SWE	MORALES, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance	60th month = Feb Base bal due - \$851.50
1074	SWE	BAUTISTA, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	60th month = March Base bal due \$1,088.00
1309	SWE	HILL, Y	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	60 days
1081	SWE	CRUZ, E	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage	MOD
0706	SWE	COCHRAN, N	TRUMAN E COE	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	60th month = March Base bal due - \$5,259.97 Per da, d involved in car wreck/do not dismiss w/o talking to tst/3/16/tst
						Total # Coop on Dockst-7

Total # Case on Docket:7

Printed: Wednesday, March 22, 2023 at 2:35 pm